
 

 

2026 FOOD PANTRY SCHEDULE 

We Make Every Effort To Stay Within These Dates & Times, In  

Case of Extreme Weather Conditions, Please Call 410-438-3816. 

  

Hours Of Operation Are 10A.M. To Noon, Monday Mornings 

Hours Of Operation Are 6:00-7:00P.M, Tuesday Evenings 

  

***We may choose to start earlier than times noted due to  

scheduling, weather or manpower issues.  

  

Monday, January 05 & 19              Tuesday, January 20 

Monday, February 02 & 16    Tuesday, February 17 

Monday, March 02 & 16    Tuesday, March 17 

Monday, April 06 & 20    Tuesday, April 21 

Monday, May 04 & 18                Tuesday, May 19 

Monday, June 01 & 15    Tuesday, June 16 

Monday, July 06 & 20    Tuesday, July 21 

Monday, August 03 & 17   Tuesday, August 18 

Monday, September 07 & 21   Tuesday, September 22 

Monday, October 05 & 19   Tuesday, October 20 

Monday, November 02 & 16   Tuesday, November 17 

 Monday, December 07 & 21   Tuesday, December 22 

 

  

Food Pantry Families Are Encouraged To Pick Up Their Own Food as they are able to pick out 

what they want.  

  

To keep our records accurate, Please notify us if your information changes such as  

address, phone number, etc.  

  

For any questions or concerns please call  Karen Walls at 1-302-242-6571 or  

Kari Skinner at the office 410-438-3816.  
 
  

 


